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HOME (ELECTIONS) DEPARTMENT
NOTIFICATION
The 3rd May 2007
No. 2442—VE(A)-07/2007-Elec.—The following notification, dated the 10th March

2007 published by the Election Commission of India, New Delhi in the Gazette of India,
Extraordinary, Part-Il, Section-3, sub-section-lll is hereby republished for general information.

By order,
ALKA PANDA

Chief Electoral Officer & Ex officio
Commissioner-cum-Secretary to Government

ELECTION COMMISSION OF INDIA
Nirvachan Sadan, Ashoka Road, New Delhi-110 001

Dated 10th March, 2007
19 Phalguna, 1928 (Saka)

NOTIFICATION

No. 56/2007—(i)-J.S.lll.—In pursuance of sub-paragragh (2) of paragraph 17 of the
Election Symbols (Reservation & Allotment) Order, 1968, the Election Commission of
India hereby makes the following amendment to its Notification No. 56/2007/J.S. 1,
dated the 6th January, 2007, namely :—

In Table Il (Registered unrecognised parties), appended to the said Notification:—

(i) after the existing entries at Sl. No. 827, the following entries shall be inserted
under Columns 1, 2 & 3 respectiely :—
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“828.

829.

830.

831.

832.

833.

834.

835.

836.

837.

838.

2

Bharatiya Chhatrasangh Bharat

Jharkhand Vikas Morcha
(Prajatantrik)

Jai Samaj Bharatiya Samaj Party

Rashtriya Lokhit Party

War Veterans Party

Bahujan Vikas Aaghadi

Viduthalai Makkal Munnetra Kazhagam

Akali Dal (1920)

Rashtriya Agraniye Dal

Sarva Samaj Vikas Party

Vanchit Jamat Party

Premghan Marg,

Badli Ghat,

Mirzapur,

Uttar Pradesh-231001.
Atithishala, Morhavadi,
Ranchi,

Jharkhand.

Town Area Sadat,
Post-Sadat,

District Gazipur,

Uttar Pradesh.
A-40/35A, Amarpur
Madiya, Varanasi,
Uttar Pradesh.
A/301-302, Pearl Aptt.,
I.C. Colony,

Borivali (West),
Mumbai-400 103.
A/301, Aarti Apartment,
Vartak Road,

Virar (West),
Taluka-Vasai,

District Thane,
Maharashtra-401 303.
No. 11, Kabilar Street,
Devanampattinam,
Cuddalore District,
Tamil Nadu.

296, Sector-10-A,
Chandigarh-160 010.
Village-Khamona,
Post-Resipur,

P.S. Jansa,

District Varanasi,
Uttar Pradesh.

Bamba Road, Sailai,
Post Office Sailai,
District Firozabad,
Uttar Pradesh.

N-106, H.I.G. Flat,
Sanjay Nagar, Sector-23,
Ghaziabad,

Uttar Pradesh.
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839.

840.

841.

842.

843.

844.

845.

846.

847.

848.

849.

Bharatiya Chaitanya Party

Bharatiya Satya Sangharsh Party

Samta Samajwadi Congress Party

Moderate Party

Bharat Punarnirman Dal

Rashtriya Samajwadi Apna Dal

Peoples Movement of India

Uttar Pradesh United Democratic Front

National Lokhind Party

Bharatiya Sarvodaya Kranti Party

Jantantra Party

B-97,

Panchsheel Vihar,
Near Shiekh Sarai,
Community Centre,
New Delhi.

Village Bijhinya,

P.S. Mandla,

District Mandla,
Madhya Pradesh.
C-4/350,

Sarai Govardhan,
Chetganj,
Varanasi-221010
Uttar Pradesh.

Vill. Khakhari
(Maghara Chauraha)
P.O. Balepur Kalan,
District Devariya,
Uttar Pradesh.
K.J.-116,Kavi Nagar,
Ghaziabad,

Uttar Pradesh.

Vill. Basupar (Bankut),
Near Shiva Nursing
Home, P.O. Jiyanpur,
District Ajamgarh,
Uttar Pradesh.
9/215/22, Jojna-3,
Sector-9, Aavas Vikas
Colony, Jhoonsi,
Allahabad,

Uttar Pradesh-211 019.
38-Royal Hotel,
Bidhan Sabha Marg,
Lucknowv,

Uttar Pradesh.
C-1375, Rajajipuram,
Lucknow-226017,
Uttar Pradesh.

199, North Avenue,
New Delhi-110 001.
3rd Floor,

Taksal Theatres Building,
Nadesar,
Varanasi-221002,
Uttar Pradesh.”
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(ii) the entries in columns 1,2 & 3, at S| No. 256, relating to “Democratic Indira
Congress (Karunakaran)” shall be deleted.

(iii) against Sl. No. 457, the existing entries under column 3, shall be substituted
by the entries “11, Sadasivam Street, Gopalapuram, Chennai-600086”.

(iv) against Sl. No. 184, the existing entries under column 3, shall be substituted
by the entries “D-6, Pratap Bagh Colony, New Hanuman Mandir, Aliganj,
Lucknow”.

(v) against Sl. No. 548, the existing entries under columnss 2 & 3, shall be
substituted by the entries “Matra Bhakta Party” & “Raghunath Farm.
Village+Post-Kundli, District-Sonepat, Haryana” respectively.

By order,
K.F. WILFRED
Secretary to the

Election Commission of India

Printed and published by the Director,Printing, Stationery and Publication, Orissa, Cuttack-10
Ex. Gaz. 250—193+100
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