EXTRAORDINARY PUBLISHED BY AUTHORITY

No. 899 CUTTACK, SATURDAY, MAY 19, 2007/BAISAKHA 29, 1929

HOME (ELECTIONS) DEPARTMENT NOTIFICATION

The 3rd May 2007

No. 2442—VE(A)-07/2007-Elec.—The following notification, dated the 10th March 2007 published by the Election Commission of India, New Delhi in the Gazette of India, Extraordinary, Part-II, Section-3, sub-section-III is hereby republished for general information.

By order,

ALKA PANDA

Chief Electoral Officer & Ex officio

Commissioner-cum-Secretary to Government

ELECTION COMMISSION OF INDIA Nirvachan Sadan, Ashoka Road, New Delhi-110 001

> Dated 10th March, 2007 19 Phalguna, 1928 (Saka)

NOTIFICATION

No. 56/2007—(i)-J.S.III.—In pursuance of sub-paragragh (2) of paragraph 17 of the Election Symbols (Reservation & Allotment) Order, 1968, the Election Commission of India hereby makes the following amendment to its Notification No. 56/2007/J.S.III, dated the 6th January, 2007, namely:—

- In Table III (Registered unrecognised parties), appended to the said Notification:—
- (i) after the existing entries at SI. No. 827, the following entries shall be inserted under Columns 1, 2 & 3 respectiely:—

"828.	Bharatiya Chhatrasangh Bharat	 Premghan Marg, Badli Ghat, Mirzapur, Uttar Pradesh-231001.
829.	Jharkhand Vikas Morcha (Prajatantrik)	 Atithishala, Morhavadi, Ranchi, Jharkhand.
830.	Jai Samaj Bharatiya Samaj Party	 Town Area Sadat, Post-Sadat, District Gazipur, Uttar Pradesh.
831.	Rashtriya Lokhit Party	 A-40/35A, Amarpur Madiya, Varanasi, Uttar Pradesh.
832.	War Veterans Party	 A/301-302, Pearl Aptt., I.C. Colony, Borivali (West), Mumbai-400 103.
833.	Bahujan Vikas Aaghadi	 A/301, Aarti Apartment, Vartak Road, Virar (West), Taluka-Vasai, District Thane, Maharashtra-401 303.
834.	Viduthalai Makkal Munnetra Kazhagam	 No. 11, Kabilar Street, Devanampattinam, Cuddalore District, Tamil Nadu.
835.	Akali Dal (1920)	296, Sector-10-A, Chandigarh-160 010.
836.	Rashtriya Agraniye Dal	 Village-Khamona, Post-Resipur, P.S. Jansa, District Varanasi, Uttar Pradesh.
837.	Sarva Samaj Vikas Party	 Bamba Road, Sailai, Post Office Sailai, District Firozabad, Uttar Pradesh.
838.	Vanchit Jamat Party	 N-106, H.I.G. Flat, Sanjay Nagar, Sector-23, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh.

	3		
839.	Bharatiya Chaitanya Party		B-97,
			Panchsheel Vihar,
			Near Shiekh Sarai,
			Community Centre,
			New Delhi.
840.	Bharatiya Satya Sangharsh Party		Village Bijhinya,
			P.S. Mandla,
			District Mandla,
			Madhya Pradesh.
841.	Samta Samajwadi Congress Party		C-4/350,
	, ,		Sarai Govardhan,
			Chetganj,
			Varanasi-221010
			Uttar Pradesh.
842.	Moderate Party		Vill. Khakhari
012.	Wederate Farty	• •	(Maghara Chauraha)
			P.O. Balepur Kalan,
			District Devariya,
			Uttar Pradesh.
843.	Bharat Punarnirman Dal		K.J116,Kavi Nagar,
043.	Bharat i dharilliman Dai	• •	Ghaziabad,
			Uttar Pradesh.
044	Dochtrius Compiesadi Anno Dol		
844.	Rashtriya Samajwadi Apna Dal		Vill. Basupar (Bankut),
			Near Shiva Nursing
			Home, P.O. Jiyanpur,
			District Ajamgarh,
			Uttar Pradesh.
845.	Peoples Movement of India		9/215/22, Jojna-3,
			Sector-9, Aavas Vikas
			Colony, Jhoonsi,
			Allahabad,
			Uttar Pradesh-211 019.
846.	Uttar Pradesh United Democratic Front		38-Royal Hotel,
			Bidhan Sabha Marg,
			Lucknow,
			Uttar Pradesh.
847.	National Lokhind Party		C-1375, Rajajipuram,
			Lucknow-226017,
			Uttar Pradesh.
848.	Bharatiya Sarvodaya Kranti Party		199, North Avenue,
			New Delhi-110 001.
849.	Jantantra Party		3rd Floor,
	<u>-</u>		Taksal Theatres Building,
			Nadesar,
			Varanasi-221002,
			·

Varanasi-221002 Uttar Pradesh."

- (ii) the entries in columns 1,2 & 3, at SI No. 256, relating to "Democratic Indira Congress (Karunakaran)" shall be deleted.
- (iii) against SI. No. 457, the existing entries under column 3, shall be substituted by the entries "11, Sadasivam Street, Gopalapuram, Chennai-600086".
- (iv) against SI. No. 184, the existing entries under column 3, shall be substituted by the entries "D-6, Pratap Bagh Colony, New Hanuman Mandir, Aliganj, Lucknow".
- (v) against SI. No. 548, the existing entries under columnss 2 & 3, shall be substituted by the entries "Matra Bhakta Party" & "Raghunath Farm. Village+ Post-Kundli, District-Sonepat, Haryana" respectively.

By order,

K.F. WILFRED

Secretary to the

Election Commission of India